Division 1
Player Name
Charlie Green
Kevin Gray
Kevin Chapman
Andrew Gooch
Justin Fordham
Paul Anderson
Logan Sabberton
Malcolm Manley
Mark Hannah
Malcolm Holmes
Paddy Green
Andy Bellamy
Jake Hurren
Lawrie Bedson
Martin Jermy
Phil Baker
Jacob Jeary
Harry Brister
Paul Greengrass
Chris Daly
William Ling
David Jones
James Hales
David Bawden
Andrew Cullington
Keith Pope

Jim Lewis

Tim Burrows
Bob Hales

Peter Bennett
James Cannon
Richard Bunn

Trevor Berry

Aggregate Print (61 players) 1

BAWBURGH GOLF CLUB

Men's Club Championship - Aggregate Scoresheet

Aggregate of best 2 nett scores from 2 rounds, as of 16/11/2023

Scores

67 +70
69 +74
69 +74
76 + 68
73+ 71
71+73
74 + 71
74 + 71
79 + 67
74 +72
73+73
72 +74
71+75
71+75
72+75
71+76
70 +77
75+73
72 +76
71+77
76 +73
76 +73
75+ 74
74 +75
73+76
72 +77
71+78
79+ 71
78 +72
75+75
75+75
73+ 77
71+79

Total
137
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
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Justin Warr
Adrian Sabberton
Mark Farley
Peter Halford
George Webster
Kyle Blanchflower
Darren Meen
Kevin Webb
Patrick Parsons
Chris Sandle
Kelvin Tan
David English
John Southworth
Stuart Shearer
Darren Perry
Derren Ward
lain Frame
Shaun Davison
Tim Cartwright
lan Rafferty
Paul Whiley

Ged Morris
Martyn Tanner
Les Royal

Paul Hanley
Paul Reddy

Joe Woolsgrove
Paul Pegg

Aggregate Print (61 players)

71+79
73+78
73+78
70 + 81
79+73
75+ 77
72 + 80
72 + 80
77 +76
77+ 77
79+76
79+76
73 +82
79+ 77
79+ 77
79+ 77
77 +79
70 + 86
79+78
76 + 81
76 + 81
75+ 82
79+ 79
78 + 80
79 + 80
79 + 81
77 + 84
79 + 86

150
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158
159
160
161
165
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